FIRMALIIGA

KIERROS 4

JOUKKUE
Lindroos

Suutari Upi

BAB

Spar Janne

Color Team

Sisu Auto

Saastoporssi

Hammashait

SARJATILANNE:

Hammashait
Lindroos
Color-Team
BAB
Spar-Janne
Sisu Auto
Saastoporssi
Suutar Upi

PIST. NIMI

4

4

Carina Lindroos
Kjell Lindroos
Urpo Laine
Ritva Laine

Gun Nyberg
Ralf Breitholtz
Jan Ekholm
Henrik Ekholm

Fred Lindstrom
Peter Merivirta
Timo Hellberg
Reijo Hellberg

Tobias Ingberg

Alexander Gutteser

Antti Raty
Heikki Tasanko

\'} T
11 0
11 0
10 1
10 0
6 0
6 0
5 1
5 0
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OO0 WO Coo0OO0o o000
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1.

127
176
195
123

122
114
117
116

133
144
137
134

130
140
157
159

DIV.II

2.

125
175
131
117

130
204
158
127

113
232
150
123

121
120
144
148

136
124
155
133

137
180
109
160

130
224
167
128

163
149
134
179

K/P
4454
4443
4348
4191
4220
4035
3252
4045

TAS.
105
60
60
105

60
60
105
105

105
36
60
60

105
105
105
105

TOT.
493
535
541
478

449
558
489
508

481
636
514
445

519
514
540
591

PIST.
22
22
21
20
12
12
11
10

TOT.J
1028

1019

1007

997

1117

959

1033

1131



